DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AIRPORTS DIVISION

PROJECT NO.: AO1021-28
PROJECT TITLE: RUNWAYS AND TAXIWAYS SHOULDER REHABILITATION,
DANIEL K. INOUYE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, HONOLULU,
OAHU, HAWAII
BID OPENING: 2:00 P. M., APRIL 14, 2022
ESTIMATE:
BIDDER BOND BID AMOUNT
ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS BB $156,777,777.00
HAWAIIAN DREDGING BB $115,600,000.00
GOODFELLOW BROS BB $130,796,210.00
NAN, INC. BB $161,977,043.40
KIEWET INFRASTRUCTURE WEST BB $115,198,345.00
GRACE PACIFIC LLC BB $148,326,696.60
SUBS:
SEE ATTACHED

Read By: Witnessed by:




SUBCONTRACTOR LISTING
(Attach additional sheets If necessary.)

NAME OF FIRM
SUBCONTRACTOR:
1. GRACE PACIFIC LLC
1a'.
2. NORTHERN POWERLINE CONSTRUCTORS INC
2a.
3. IMPACT ENVIRONMENTS, INC.
3a.
4, APPLY-A-LINE LLC
4a.
5. TITAN INDUSTRIES LLC
5a.
6. C M C STEEL FABRICATORS INC
6a.
7. PACIFIC CONCRETE CUTTING & CORING INC
7a.
NOTES:

NATURE OF WORK

ASPHALT PAVING

ELECTRICAL

LANDSCAPING

STRIPING/PAVEMENT MARKING

ABATEMENT

REINFORCING STEEL

SAWCUT

The Name of Firm and Nature of Work shall be indicated for all listed firms. The Bidder must
adequately and unambiguously disclose the unique nature and scope of the work to be performed
by each Sub- or Joint Contractor.

For each listed firm, the Bidder declares the respective firm is a Sub- or Joint Contractor and subject
to evaluation as a Sub- or Joint Contractor.

1 Second tier subcontractors
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SUBCONTRACTOR LISTING
(Attach additional sheets if necessary.)

NAME OF FIRM NATURE OF WORK
SUBCONTRACTOR:
1. BEYLIK DRILLING & PUMP SERVICE INC DRILLING
1a'.
2. HAYRE MCELROY & ASSOCIATES, LLC QUALITY CONTROL
2a.
3.
3a.
4.
4a.
5.
5a.
6.
6a.
7.
7a.
NOTES:

The Name of Firm and Nature of Work shall be indicated for all listed firms. The Bidder must
adequately and unambiguously disclose the unique nature and scope of the work to be performed
by each Sub- or Joint Contractor.

For each listed firm, the Bidder declares the respective firm is a Sub- or Joint Contractor and subject
to evaluation as a Sub- or Joint Contractor.

1 Second tier subcontractors
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